R
ES
IS
TA
N
C
E
 W

G
monitor  and checker  select ion table
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL MM-122A MM-315B MM-370A MM-380A MM-601A
Current –
Voltage – – –
Time
Force – –
Displacement – – – –
Schedules 31 – 127 127 –
Stand-Alone – – –
Hand Held – –
Pocket – – –
Communications 232/485 – 232/485 232 –
Printer Option – Option –
Battery Powered – –
Line Powered
Part Number Description
MM-122A Weld Checker AC/DC/CD current (RMS and PEAK), cycles/mS. counter, data output (RS-232/485),31 measuring
schedules. Current 0.100-1.999KA, 1.00-19.99KA, 10-199.9KA 1 x coil, sold separately
MM-315B Weld Checker, pocket-size, AC/DC current, memory up to 9 impulses. Measure conduction angle, cycles, and
RMS current.Dual range: 1-9.99 and 5-49.9 kA Includes MB-500-15 coil, battery charger, carrying case.
MM-370A-00-00 Weld Checker with current, voltage, power, resistance, time. Toroidal coil and voltage sense cable included.
MM-370A-00-01 Weld Checker with current, voltage, power, resistance, force, displacement, time. Toroidal coil and voltage
sense cable included. Displacement sensor sold separately
MM-370A-KIT 1 Weld Checker with GS-1630A 30mm displacement sensor. Toroidal coil included.
MM-380A-KIT 1 Weld Checker with charger, voltage measuring cable and MB-800K toroidal coil. Case sold separately.
MM-380A-KIT 2 Weld Checker with charger, voltage measuring cable, MB-800K toroidal coil, printer, wheeled case.
MM-380A-KIT 3 Weld Checker with charger, voltage measuring cable, MB-800K toroidal coil, printer, wheeled case,
1100Ib weld thru sensor.
MM-380A-KIT 4 Weld checker with charger, voltage measuring cable, MB-800K toroidal coil, printer, wheeled case,